Strengthen Confidence with High Pressure
Highest RBP     Excellent Stability     Ultimate Crossability     Selective Hydrophilic CoatingSino Medical Sciences Technology Inc.
2nd Floor, TEDA Biopharm Res, Building B, #5 4th St, TEDA, Tianjin, China
Z :  300457
T :  + 86 022 5986 2900
F:  + 86 022 5986 2904
Technical Information
Double balloon materials

-23118-01 R
ev. 00
Order Information
Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm)
8 12 15 20
NCP-2.25-20-RXNCP-2.25-08-RX NCP-2.25-12-RX NCP-2.25-15-RX2.25
NCP-2.75-08-RX NCP-2.75-12-RX NCP-2.75-15-RX NCP-2.75-20-RX2.75
NCP-3.25-08-RX NCP-3.25-12-RX NCP-3.25-15-RX NCP-3.25-20-RX3.25
NCP-3.75-08-RX NCP-3.75-12-RX NCP-3.75-15-RX NCP-3.75-20-RX3.75
NCP-4.50-08-RX NCP-4.50-12-RX NCP-4.50-15-RX NCP-4.50-20-RX4.50
*Please check with your local SINOMED representative for availability of sizes.
NCP-2.00-20-RX2.00 NCP-2.00-08-RX NCP-2.00-12-RX NCP-2.00-15-RX
NCP-2.50-20-RXNCP-2.50-08-RX2.50 NCP-2.50-12-RX NCP-2.50-15-RX
NCP-3.00-20-RXNCP-3.00-08-RX3.00 NCP-3.00-12-RX NCP-3.00-15-RX
NCP-3.50-20-RXNCP-3.50-08-RX3.50 NCP-3.50-12-RX NCP-3.50-15-RX
NCP-4.00-20-RXNCP-4.00-08-RX4.00 NCP-4.00-12-RX NCP-4.00-15-RX
NCP-5.00-20-RX5.00 NCP-5.00-08-RX NCP-5.00-12-RX NCP-5.00-15-RX
Strengthen Confidence with High Pressure
Rated burst pressure 2 (atm)
20 20 20